2026 NEWTON/WALTON SUPERIOR COURT SCHEDULE

JAN. 1 NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAY — NEW YEARS DAY

JAN. 5 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JAN. 5 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON

JAN. 6 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS FOSTER
JAN. 6 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON

JAN. 7 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON

JAN. 7 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS FOSTER
JAN. 8 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON

JAN. 8 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JAN. 9 WALTON CRIMINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCES FOSTER
JAN. 12-16 NEWTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM FOSTER
JAN. 12-16 NEWTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM SR. JUDGE
JAN. 12 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
JAN. 12 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MCCAMY
JAN. 12 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS WYNNE
JAN. 13 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MORRIS
JAN. 13 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS MCCAMY
JAN. 13 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS WYNNE
JAN. 14 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS MCCAMY
JAN. 14 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS WYNNE
JAN. 14 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MORRIS
JAN. 15 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MCCAMY
JAN. 15 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS WYNNE
JAN. 15 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
JAN. 19 NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAY — M.L. KING DAY

JAN. 20-23 NEWTON CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM ZON

(TO BE RESCHEDULED - DUE TO JUDGE’S WINTER CONFERENCE)

JAN. 26-JAN. 30 NEWTON CRIMINAL/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM ZON

JAN. 26-JAN. 30 NEWTON SP CIVIL /SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM MCCAMY
JAN. 26 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JAN. 26 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
JAN. 26 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS WYNNE
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JUL.9 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MCCAMY
JUL.9 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS WYNNE
JUL. 9 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JUL. 9 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
JUL. 13-17 NEWTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM MORRIS
JUL. 13-17 WALTON SPECIAL CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM MCCAMY
JUL. 13 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON
JUL. 14 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON
JUL. 15 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON
JUL. 16 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON
JUL. 20-24 NEWTON CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM WYNNE
(TO BE RESCHEDULED DUE TO DISTRICT ATTORNEY’S SUMMER CONFERENCE)
JUL. 20 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JUL. 21 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
JUL. 23 WALTON CIVIL PRETRIAL CONFERENCES FOSTER
JUL. 24 WALTON CRIMINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCES FOSTER
JUL. 27-30 JUDGE’S SUMMER CONFERENCE
AUG. 3-7 WALTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM FOSTER
AUG. 3-7 NEWTON CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM MCCAMY
AUG. 3 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 3 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON
AUG. 4 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 4 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON
AUG. 5 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS ZON
AUG. 5 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 6 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS ZON
AUG. 6 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 10-14 WALTON CRIMINAL/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM ZON
AUG. 10 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS FOSTER
AUG. 10 NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 10 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MCCAMY
AUG. 10 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS WYNNE
AUG. 11 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS FOSTER
AUG. 11 NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS MORRIS
AUG. 11 WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS MCCAMY
AUG. 11 WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS WYNNE

Updated 11/11/2025



AUG.
AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.
AUG.

AUG.
AUG.

SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.

Updated 11/11/2025

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

17
18
19
20

24-28

24
24
24

25
25
25

26
26
26

27
27
27

31
31

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

WALTON SP CRIM/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAY - LABOR DAY

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

ZON
ZON
ZON
ZON

MORRIS

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

MORRIS
ZON

MORRIS
ZON

ZON
MORRIS

ZON
MORRIS
MCCAMY



SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.
SEPT.

SEPT.

SEPT.

SEPT.
SEPT.

00 00 00 00

O 0 vV

10
10
10
10

11

14
15
16
17

21
21
21

22
22
22

23
23
23

24
24
24

28-0CT. 2

28

29
30

OCT.1

OCT.5
OCT.5
OCT.5
OCT.5

Updated 11/11/2025

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON SPECIAL CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

FOSTER
MORRIS
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

FOSTER

ZON
ZON
ZON
ZON

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

FOSTER

ZON
ZON
ZON
ZON

FOSTER
MORRIS
MCCAMY
WYNNE



OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.

OCT.
OCT.
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00 00 00

12-16
12
13
14
15
19-23

19
19

20
20

21
21

22
22

26-30

26
26

27
27

28
28

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL PRETRIAL CONFERENCES

NEWTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON SPECIAL CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

FOSTER
MORRIS
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS
FOSTER
MCCAMY
ZON

ZON

ZON

ZON
MORRIS

FOSTER
WYNNE

FOSTER
WYNNE

WYNNE
FOSTER

WYNNE
FOSTER

FOSTER

MORRIS
MCCAMY

MORRIS
MCCAMY

MCCAMY
MORRIS



OCT. 29
OCT. 29

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.

NOV.
NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.
NOV.
NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.

NOV.
NOV.
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Vo]

10
10
10

12
12
12
12

13
13

16-20
16-20

16
16

17
17

18
18

19
19

23-25
26-27

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CIVIL/SP CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM
WALTON CIVIL TRIAL TERM

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAY — VETERANS DAY

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL TPOS

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON SPECIAL CRIMINAL TRIAL TERM
WALTON CRIMINAL/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NO COURT
NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAYS — THANKSGIVING

MCCAMY
MORRIS

MORRIS
WYNNE

ZON

ZON

ZON
MCCAMY

ZON

FOSTER
MORRIS
WYNNE

FOSTER
MORRIS
WYNNE

WYNNE
FOSTER
MCCAMY
MORRIS

MCCAMY
FOSTER

FOSTER
MCCAMY

MORRIS
ZON

MORRIS
ZON

ZON
MORRIS

ZON
MORRIS



NOV.

NOV.
NOV.
NOV.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
DEC.

DEC.
DEC.
DEC.
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30-DEC. 4

30
30
30

[

O 00

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17

21-23
24-25
28-JAN 1

WALTON SP CRIM/SP CIVIL TRIAL TERM

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL PRETRIAL CONFERENCES

WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
WALTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS

NEWTON CRIMINAL MOTIONS
NEWTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS
WALTON CIVIL MOTIONS

NO COURT
NEWTON/WALTON HOLIDAYS - CHRISTMAS
NO COURT

MORRIS

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

FOSTER
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER

FOSTER

ZON
ZON
ZON
ZON

FOSTER
MORRIS
MCCAMY
WYNNE

FOSTER
MORRIS
MCCAMY
WYNNE

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS

MCCAMY
WYNNE
FOSTER
MORRIS



